
Ladies Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 2 5/2/2021

Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 CAMC 39 47.32 0.818 38.708 - - 10000

2 Carla Russo AS 192 47.898 0.821 39.324 -0.616 -0.616 9843

3 April Mertens GSL 29 49.829 0.794 39.564 -0.240 -0.856 9784
4 FSL 27 50.861 0.806 40.994 -1.430 -2.286 9442

5 GSL 148 51.851 0.794 41.170 -0.176 -2.462 9402

6 GSL 48 52.075 0.794 41.348 -0.178 -2.640 9362

7 ES 99 52.423 0.793 41.571 -0.224 -2.864 9311

8 Deanna Potter STXL 21 52.142 0.816 42.548 -0.976 -3.840 9097

9 Emilia Wright ES 92 54.597 0.793 43.295 -0.748 -4.588 8940

10 FS 27 53.747 0.806 43.320 -0.025 -4.612 8935

11 GSL 129 55.123 0.794 43.768 -0.448 -5.060 8844

12 GSL 58 55.839 0.794 44.336 -0.569 -5.628 8731

13 DML 69 52.074 0.895 46.606 -2.270 -7.898 8305

Pos

Samantha Whitworth

Traci Coughran

Olivia Coughran

Adelle Coughran

Emily Skoglund

Connor Sellers

Katherina Schnardthorst

Vicki Maupin

Kim McMillian


